
DRINK MENUDRINK MENU
On Tap

$5.50          $17Moosehead Lager
$5.50          $17Lucky Lager
$6.50          $19Old Style

Pilsner
$6.50          $19Stanley Park

Amber Ale
$6.50           $19Granville Island

West Coast IPA
$6.50           $19Steamworks

Pale Ale
$7.50           $21Seasonal

Rotating Tap
Okanagan Apple Cider        $7

Cans & Bottles
$5.50Kokanee
$5.50Canadian
$5.50Lucky Lager
$5.50Budweiser
$5.50Bud Light
$5.50Coors Light
$5.50Keith's IPA
$6.50M G D

$7Stella Artois
$7Heineken
$7Red Stripe
$7Tiger Beer

$6.50Corona
$7Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc
$7Hoegaarden
$8Whistler Gluten Free
$8Guinness
$8Kilkenny
$9Czechvar

Ciders & Coolers
$6Growers Cider

Peach

$6Palm Bay
Pineapple mandarin orange

$7Hey Y'all
$7Nütrl Vodka Sodas

Cranberry, grapefruit

$7Smirnoff Ice
$8Somersby
$8Strongbow Apple

Cocktails
$11Michelada

Clamato, Tabasco, Worcestershire sauce,
chamoy, lemon-pepper rim and a 12 oz
Corona bottle

$7     $10.50Melonbreeze
Melon liqueur, vodka, cranberry and
pineapple juices

$7     $10.50Moscow Mule
Russian Standard vodka, fresh mint,
lime, ginger beer

$7     $10.50Perfect Storm
Sailor Jerry, bitters, lime juice,
ginger beer

$7     $10.50Afternoon Delight
Mandarin vodka, raspberry vodka,
cranberry and pineapple juices

$7     $10.50Soho Sour
Absolute Citron vodka, grapefruit juice,
Soho lychee liqueur, sugared rim

$7     $10.50Matty's Bad Ass
Vodka, blue curacao, cranberry juice,
Sprite

$7     $10.50Blue Eyed Blonde
Vodka, peach schnapps, blue curacao,
pineapple juice, coconut syrup

$7     $10.50Jalapeño
Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, sour mix, jalapeño
syrup

Specialty Cocktails
$10.50Tiki Torch

Sauza tequila, triple sec, dark rum;
pineapple and cranberry juices

$10.50Drunken Parrot
Sailor Jerry, banana liqueur, pineapple
juice, coconut syrup

$10.50Pangalactic Gargle
Blaster
Vodka, melon liqueur, dark rum,
Sprite, lime juice

$10.50Electric Ice Tea
Blue curacao, gin, vodka, triple sec, white rum,
tequila, lime juice, sprite

$10.50Texas Tea
Jack Daniel's, gin, white rum, triple sec,
vodka, tequila, lime juice, Coca Cola

Shooters
$6Porn Star

Blue curacao, red sourpuss

$6Peachy Lychee
Peach schnapps, Soho lychee liqueur

$6Red Dragon
White rum, red sourpuss

$6King Kong
Banana liqueur, Crown Royal

$6Burt Reynolds
Butterscotch liqueur, Sailor Jerry

$6James Franco
Jameson, Frangelico

$6Green Tea
Jameson, peach schnapps

Non-alcoholic
$3Coffee/ Tea

Regular coffee 
Orange pekoe tea

$3.75Hot Chocolate
Topped with whipped cream

$3Soda Pop
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, ginger ale,
soda, tonic water

$3.75Juices
Cranberry, grapefruit, apple, orange, 
pineapple, Clamato

$3.75Sweet Iced Tea
$3.75Sparkling Water

$5Dad's Root beer
$5Ginger Beer
$5Beck's Non-alcoholic
$5Virgin Cocktail

Caesar, Mojito

Sleeve     Pitcher

1oz           2oz

2oz

1oz

16 oz           60 oz

12 oz

12 oz

WIFI:
twoparrots

onemorebeer

Prices subject to applicable taxes / Groups of 6+ incur a gratuity of 18%



Combos
ALL DAY EVERY DAY

$8Redneck
Lucky Lager and a shot of Jim Beam whisky

$8Bobbie-sue
Lucky Lager and a shot of Cherry Bourbon

$8Lumberjack
Moosehead Lager and a shot of Jack

$8Tropical Parrot-ise
Growers and a shot of Sauza tequila

Daily Specials
MONDAY

Canadian Club Whiskey 1oz  $4.50
Moosehead Lager 16oz sleeve  $4.50

Personal Nachos & Moosehead 16oz sleeves  $11

TUESDAY
Authentic Tacos $1.90 each (with drink purchase)

Carnitas, Chorizo, BBQ Pork, Tinga,
Picadillo, Pescado, Hongos

Sauza Tequila 1oz  $4.50  Corona 12oz  $5.50
Single Margaritas  $5.50  &  Jalapeño Margaritas  $6.50 

Double Margaritas  $9.50  &  Jalapeño Margaritas  $10.50

WEDNESDAY
Sailor Jerry's Spiced Rum 1oz  $4.50

Old Style Pilsner 16oz sleeves $5.50 & 60oz pitchers $17
Sliders $2.50 (Braised Pork, Chorizo, or Chicken Tinga)

with drink purchase
• Add nacho cheese: $1.50 per 2 sliders •

THURSDAY
Wings 49¢ each (with drink purchase) 

Stanley Park Amber Ale 16oz sleeves $5.50
& 60oz pitchers $17

2 Jack Daniel's (1oz) for $11

FRIDAY
2 Fireball shots (1oz) for $11
2 Cin-a-bombs (1oz) for $13

4 chicken strips & 16oz Lucky  $12

SATURDAY
2 Jägermeister Cold Brew (1oz) for $11

2 Jägerbombs (1oz) for $13 
IPA or Pale Ale 16oz sleeves $5.50 & 60oz pitchers $17

Montreal Steak & fries or salad with 16oz IPA or Pale Ale $18

SUNDAY
Banff Ice Vodka: $4.50 singles & $8 doubles 

Caesars: $5 singles & $8 doubles      
Classic Poutine & 16oz Beer $12

Burger & Beer $12
(The Parrot with fries or salad & 16oz sleeve of Lucky)

• Make it a cheeseburger: $1.50 •

EVERY DAY
2pm-6pm

Lucky Lager 16oz sleeves $4.50 & 60oz pitchers $16

Bourbon
$7      $10.50Jim Beam
$7      $10.50Red Stag
$8       $11.50Bulleit
$8       $11.50Maker's Mark

Rum
$5.50            $9Lamb's Navy

Dark
$5.50            $9Captain

Morgan White
$6         $9.50Sailor Jerry
$7       $10.50Appleton Estate
$7       $10.50Brugal
$7       $10.50Bacardi

Scotch & Cognac
$7              $14J.W. Red
$9              $18J.W. Black
$9              $18Glenfiddich 12

year
$9              $18Highland Park

12 year
$9              $18Hennessy VS

Rye
$5.50             $9Canadian Club

$7       $10.50Maple Rye
$7       $10.50Crown Royal

Misc. Whiskey
$6         $9.50Jameson
$6         $9.50Fireball
$7       $10.50Spicebox
$7       $10.50Jack Daniel's

Vodka
$5.50             $9Banff Ice

$6         $9.50Absolut Citron
$6         $9.50Absolut Mandarin
$6         $9.50Russian

Standard
$6         $9.50Stoli Raspberry
$7       $10.50Tito's
$8              $16Espresso Vodka
$8              $16Grey Goose

Tequila
$5.50            $9Sauza Silver

$7      $10.50Cuervo Gold
$10          $20Mezcal
$11           $22Don Julio

Gin
$5.50             $9Beefeater

$7      $10.50Bombay Sapphire
$8             $16Hendrick's

White Wine
Peller Estates White Blend

• 6 oz Glass - $7.50     ½ Litre - $17.50      Litre - $30.00 •

Peller Estates Sauvignon Blanc
• 6 oz Glass - $8.50     ½ Litre - $19.50     26 oz Bottle - $32.00 •

Wayne Gretzky Pinot Grigio
• 6 oz Glass - $9.50     ½ Litre - $21.50     26 oz Bottle - $34.00 •

Peller Estates Chardonnay
• 6 oz Glass - $8.50     ½ Litre - $19.50     26 oz Bottle - $32.00 •

Peller Estates Rosé 
• 6 oz Glass - $8.50      ½ Litre - $19.50     Litre - $32.00 •

Gray Monk Pinot Blanc
• 6 oz Glass - $14.50    26 oz Bottle - $43.50 •

Red Wine
Peller Estates Red Blend

• 6 oz Glass - $7.50     ½ Litre - $17.50     Litre - $30.00 •

Wayne Gretzky
Cabernet Syrah

• 6 oz Glass - $9.50     ½ Litre - $21.50     26 oz Bottle - $34.00 •

Peller Estates Merlot
• 6 oz Glass - $8.50     ½ Litre - $19.50     26 oz Bottle - $32.00 •

Gray Monk Pinot Noir
• 6 oz Glass - $14.50     26 oz Bottle - $43.50 •

Sangria
Red Sangria

Red wine, apricot brandy, triple sec,
 citrus fruits, ginger ale, orange juice

• 6 oz Glass - $8.50     ½ Litre - $19.50     1 Litre - $32.00 •

White Sangria
White wine, Alize passionfruit,

peach schnapps, citrus fruits, Sprite 
• 6 oz Glass - $8.50     ½ Litre - $19.50     1 Litre - $32.00 •

1oz             2oz

1oz             2oz

1oz             2oz

1oz             2oz

1oz             2oz

1oz             2oz

1oz             2oz

1oz             2oz

12 oz bottle and 1 oz shot

Prices subject to applicable taxes / Groups of 6+ incur a gratuity of 18%


